Position

County Counsel

Chief Assistant County Counsel
Senior Deputy County Counsel
Senior Deputy County Counsel
Deputy County Counsel IV
Senior Deputy County Counsel
Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel IV
Senior Deputy County Counsel
Deputy County Counsel IV

Principal Risk & Benefits
Analyst

Deputy County Counsel IV
Principal Legal Analyst
Deputy County Counsel IlI
Safety Officer

Ergonomics Manager
Management Analyst Il
Management Analyst Il
Risk & Benefits Analyst
Management Analyst Il

Management Analyst Il

Other Positions Held County

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Department

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

Total Wages

$250,971
$208,572
$174,229
$166,683
$165,062
$160,539
$159,640
$155,119
$154,628
$151,552
$151,378
$150,378
$150,209
$150,057
$144,767
$141,629
$128,313
$126,889
$119,016

$117,892
$112,666
$107,799
$97,634
$94,973
$87,756
$83,714
$80,940
$75,700
$75,700

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,887
$46,490
$31,580
$32,775
$35,453
$39,368
$28,867
$40,790
$31,466
$28,867
$28,867
$28,867
$27,671
$30,377
$25,850
$37,537
$31,197
$17,211
$32,471

$24,718
$36,429
$35,143
$33,029
$30,000
$20,643
$31,438
$18,618
$30,284
$30,284



Administrative Secretary-
Confidential

Senior Legal Secretary-
Confidential

Senior Secretary-Confidential
Legal Secretary-Confidential
Legal Secretary-Confidential
Legal Secretary-Confidential
Legal Secretary-Confidential
Senior Risk & Benefits Analyst
Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel IV
Secretary-Confidential
Deputy County Counsel IV
Legal Secretary-Confidential

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

County Counsel

County Counsel

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

$58,704

$52,811

$52,759
$50,149
$50,094
$48,425
$45,205
$33,326
$25,222
$24,827
$21,846
$18,823

$3,568

$27,967

$22,893

$22,921
$15.477
$22,504
$22,832
$14,760
$2,540
$4,176
$5,947
$8,102
$2,786
$0



