Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Counsel		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$250,971	\$40,887
Chief Assistant County Counsel		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$208,572	\$46,490
Senior Deputy County Counsel		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$174,229	\$31,580
Senior Deputy County Counsel		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$166,683	\$32,775
Deputy County Counsel IV		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$165,062	\$35,453
Senior Deputy County Counsel		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$160,539	\$39,368
Deputy County Counsel IV		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$159,640	\$28,867
Deputy County Counsel IV		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$155,119	\$40,790
Deputy County Counsel IV		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$154,628	\$31,466
Deputy County Counsel IV		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$151,552	\$28,867
Deputy County Counsel IV		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$151,378	\$28,867
Deputy County Counsel IV		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$150,378	\$28,867
Deputy County Counsel IV		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$150,209	\$27,671
Deputy County Counsel IV		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$150,057	\$30,377
Deputy County Counsel IV		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$144,767	\$25,850
Deputy County Counsel IV		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$141,629	\$37,537
Senior Deputy County Counsel		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$128,313	\$31,197
Deputy County Counsel IV		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$126,889	\$17,211
Principal Risk & Benefits Analyst		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$119,016	\$32,471
Deputy County Counsel IV		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$117,892	\$24,718
Principal Legal Analyst		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$112,666	\$36,429
Deputy County Counsel III		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$107,799	\$35,143
Safety Officer		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$97,634	\$33,029
Ergonomics Manager		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$94,973	\$30,000
Management Analyst II		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$87,756	\$20,643
Management Analyst II		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$83,714	\$31,438
Risk & Benefits Analyst		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$80,940	\$18,618
Management Analyst II		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$75,700	\$30,284
Management Analyst II		Monterey County	County Counsel	\$75,700	\$30,284

Administrative Secretary- Confidential	Monterey County	County Counsel	\$58,704	\$27,967
Senior Legal Secretary- Confidential	Monterey County	County Counsel	\$52,811	\$22,893
Senior Secretary-Confidential	Monterey County	County Counsel	\$52,759	\$22,921
Legal Secretary-Confidential	Monterey County	County Counsel	\$50,149	\$15,477
Legal Secretary-Confidential	Monterey County	County Counsel	\$50,094	\$22,504
Legal Secretary-Confidential	Monterey County	County Counsel	\$48,425	\$22,832
Legal Secretary-Confidential	Monterey County	County Counsel	\$45,205	\$14,760
Senior Risk & Benefits Analyst	Monterey County	County Counsel	\$33,326	\$2,540
Deputy County Counsel IV	Monterey County	County Counsel	\$25,222	\$4,176
Deputy County Counsel IV	Monterey County	County Counsel	\$24,827	\$5,947
Secretary-Confidential	Monterey County	County Counsel	\$21,846	\$8,102
Deputy County Counsel IV	Monterey County	County Counsel	\$18,823	\$2,786
Legal Secretary-Confidential	Monterey County	County Counsel	\$3,568	\$0